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 Place Number Horse  Rider  Owner

254 - OGB All Day Pleasure English 2 gait - 4 entries
1 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR
2 311 Jose's Midnight Promise Kiah Sogard Mary & Hank Sjogren - Salem,OR
3 315 Pusher's Painted Rooster Penny Thomas Penny & Roger Thomas - Veneta,OR
4 320 SS Mystic Braveheart Delaney Clark Shannon Clark - Creswell,OR

272 - OGB Adult Equitation - 4 entries
1 296 Lucero del Norte Selena Sittner Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR
2 294 July del Norte Mary Schoenheit Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR
3 295 Morenodel Norte Juliana Foley Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR
4 297 West Boulder Dante Sarah Lichtenwalner Sarah Lichtenwalner - Junction City,OR

285 - OGB English 2-Gait - 6 entries
1 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR
2 295 Morenodel Norte Juliana Foley Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR
3 294 July del Norte Mary Schoenheit Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR
4 296 Lucero del Norte Selena Sittner Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR
5 297 West Boulder Dante Sarah Lichtenwalner Sarah Lichtenwalner - Junction City,OR
6 293 Legado PLF Meghan Holderby Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR

292 - OGB Costume - 3 entries
1 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR
2 298 Allesandra de Oro Chelana I Lee Chelana I Lee - Mount Vernon,WA
3 320 SS Mystic Braveheart Delaney Clark Shannon Clark - Creswell,OR

295 - OGB Water Glass Class - 1 entries
1 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR

297 - OGB Trail Horse Obstacle in-hand any age horse - 3 entries
1 332 Princess Contessa Carol O'Connor Carol O'Connor - Snohomish,WA
2 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR
3 435 MLM Magico E.T. Anne Eades Larry & Anne Eades - Oregon City,OR

298 - OGB Trail Horse Obstacle Nervous Novice Horse and/or Rider - 2 entries
1 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR
2 292 Royalty's Grenada Donna Randall Donna Randall - Lebanon,OR

299 - OGB Trail Horse Obstacle Open - 3 entries
1 332 Princess Contessa Carol O'Connor Carol O'Connor - Snohomish,WA
2 433 RSTD Salvador Larry Eades Larry Eades - Oregon City,OR
3 438 RSTD Esteban Glen Cox Glen & Nancy Cox - Powell Butte,OR

301 - OGB Trail Horse Obstacle AOTR - 3 entries
1 331 Peg's Laci Emily Woolley Emily Woolley - Black Diamond,WA
2 332 Princess Contessa Carol O'Connor Carol O'Connor - Snohomish,WA
3 433 RSTD Salvador Larry Eades Larry Eades - Oregon City,OR

313 - OGB Western 2-Gait - 7 entries
1 331 Peg's Laci Emily Woolley Emily Woolley - Black Diamond,WA
2 316 Cajun Gold Edition Roger Thomas Penny & Roger Thomas - Veneta,OR
3 434 Magico CR Coral L Stafford Coral L Stafford - Lincoln City,OR
4 318 Extra Splendor Amber Ramsey Amber Ramsey - Springfield,OR
5 315 Pusher's Painted Rooster Penny Thomas Penny & Roger Thomas - Veneta,OR
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313 - OGB Western 2-Gait - 7 entries
6 298 Allesandra de Oro Chelana I Lee Chelana I Lee - Mount Vernon,WA

316 - OGB All Day Pleasure Western 2-Gait - 7 entries
1 311 Jose's Midnight Promise Kiah Sogard Mary & Hank Sjogren - Salem,OR
2 331 Peg's Laci Emily Woolley Emily Woolley - Black Diamond,WA
3 320 SS Mystic Braveheart Delaney Clark Shannon Clark - Creswell,OR
4 315 Pusher's Painted Rooster Penny Thomas Penny & Roger Thomas - Veneta,OR
5 312 Well La De Da Mary Sjogren Mary & Hank Sjogren - Salem,OR
6 298 Allesandra de Oro Chelana I Lee Chelana I Lee - Mount Vernon,WA

345 - OGB E/W 2-Gait Championship - 4 entries
1 293 Legado PLF Meghan Holderby Mary Schoenheit - Junction City,OR
2 297 West Boulder Dante Sarah Lichtenwalner Sarah Lichtenwalner - Junction City,OR

359 - OGB All Day Pleasure E/W 2-Gait Championship - 5 entries
1 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR
2 331 Peg's Laci Emily Woolley Emily Woolley - Black Diamond,WA
3 311 Jose's Midnight Promise Kiah Sogard Mary & Hank Sjogren - Salem,OR
4 312 Well La De Da Mary Sjogren Mary & Hank Sjogren - Salem,OR
5 298 Allesandra de Oro Chelana I Lee Chelana I Lee - Mount Vernon,WA

392 - OGB Best in Show E/W 2-Gait - 3 entries
1 333 My Lady Anabelle Megan Jongsma Megan Jongsma - Aumsville,OR
2 322 Wicked Marester David Green David Green - Hillsboro,OR
3 298 Allesandra de Oro Chelana I Lee Chelana I Lee - Mount Vernon,WA

397 - OGB Best in Show E/W 3-Gait - 1 entries
1 318 Extra Splendor Amber Ramsey Amber Ramsey - Springfield,OR


